CPC1304
COM Express Basic CPU Module
FRAM 32 Kbyte (SPI port) for storing user
data
Processor Intel Xeon E-2276ME 2.2 GHz 37W
• 6x or 4x cores Intel x64
• 3x GPU cores

Ver. 1.06.2021
Product specifications are subject to change without notice
Ordering Information
CPC1304 Configuration
CPC1304 \ Options
Configurations
Delivery checklist
CPC1304 delivery checklist contains:
1. CPC1304 COM Express Basic CPU Module with heatsink and 5 mm high racks
2. 8 mm high racks – 5 pcs
3. Washers and nuts for the racks – 5 pcs for each
4. Screws and washers for mounting to the carrier module – 5 pcs for each
5. Packaging
CPC1304
COM Express Basic CPU Module
FASTWEL GROUP Co. Ltd
108 Profsoyuznaya str.
Moscow, Russia 117437
Tel: +7 (495) 232�1681
Fax: +7 (495) 232�1654
E�mail: info@fastwel.com
Web: www.fastwel.com
CPC1304 CPU Module, Intel Xeon E-2276ME 37W, 6x Cores, 32 GB DDR4 SDRAM, onboard nVME 80 GB, -40…+85 °C
Additional accessories
CPC1304-01
Conformal coating is available (\COATED option)
- ACS30076-03  Heatsink;
- ACS30076-04  Hetsink with a fan;
CPC1304-02 CPC1304 CPU Module, Intel Xeon E-2254ML 25W, 4x Cores, 16 GB DDR4 SDRAM, onboard SSD iSLC 32 GB, -40…+85 °C;
CPC1304-03 CPC1304 CPU Module, Intel Xeon E-2276ME 37W, 6 x Cores, 32 GB DDR4 SDRAM, onboard nVME 80 GB, 0…+70 °C;
CPC1304-04 CPC1304 CPU Module, Intel Xeon E-2254ML 25W, 4 x Cores, 16 GB DDR4 SDRAM, onboard SSD iSLC 32 GB, 0…+70 °C;